## Schedule of fees

Foreign exchange Effective from 1 April 2018 The bank reserves the right at its discretion to vary any fee, cost or charge at any time and from time to time after giving reasonable notice.

Гуре of transaction/fee	Notes	Fees (VAT inclusive)
ravel Card		
Commision	2,02%.	
Minimum charge	R101,00.	
Card fee	Free.	
Encashment of unused funds on Card	Free.	
oreign banknotes (purchases and sale	s)	
Commission (client buys from Nedbank)	2,02%.	
Minimum charge	R101,00.	
Banknotes for countries in Common Mo	netary Area (LSL, I	NAD, SZL)
Commission	3,28%.	
Minimum charge	R111,00.	
Travellers cheque purchases (client sell	ing to Nedbank)	
Commission	2,22%.	
Minimum charge	R101,00.	
Foreign drafts		
Commission	1,31%.	
Minimum charge	R192,00.	
Maximum charge	R1118,00.	
Communication fee	R152,00.	
Stop-payment/Repurchase Instuction	R488,00.	
nward telegraphic transfers		
Amounts over R2 000		
Commission	0,64%.	
Minimum charge	R163,00.	
Maximum charge	R780,00.	
Amounts under R2 000		
Commission	R100,00.	
Pension payments	1 R54,00.	
Payment search (minimum)	R222,00.	
Dutward telegraphic transfers		
Commission	0,59%	
Minimum charge	R169,00.	
Maximum charge	R818,00.	
Communication fee	R112,00.	
Incorrect instructions (excludes foreign charges)	R250,00 plus fo	reign bank charges.
Personal foreign charges		
Commission	1,04%.	
	<b>D</b> 000.00	
Minimum charge	R200,00.	



Personal foreign charges		
Payment search	R283,00.	
Unpaid advice (excludes foreign charges)	R200,00 plus foreign bank charges.	
Other charges		
NEP form (attestation)	R44,00.	
Courier charges	Dependent on courier used.	
Notes		
1 Available to eligible clients on application.		
Nedbank Limited Reg No 1951/000009/06. Authorised fin	ancial services and registered credit provider (NCRCP16).	



A Member of the 🚯 OLDMUTUAL Group